1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
Tolerance : M = ± 20% , N = ± 30%
□ : Revision of specification
JPRD 1004-270M - □ 27.0 100 0.0930 2.30
JPRD 1004-151M - □ 150 100 0.5060 1.15
JPRD 1004-680M - □ 68.0 100 0.2130 1.50
JPRD 1004-101M - □ 100 100 0.3040 1.35
JPRD 1004-470M - □ 47.0 100 0.1356 2.10
JPRD 1004-560M - □ 56.0 100 0.1910 1.50
JPRD 1004-220M - □ 22.0 100 0.0730 2.90
JPRD 1004-330M - □ 33.0 100 0.1440 2.30
JPRD 1004-100M - □ 10.0 100 0.0350 4.40
JPRD 1004-150M - □ 15.0 100 0.0500 3.60
JPRD 1004-7R0M - □ 7.0 100 0.0350 4.80
JPRD 1004-8R2M - □ 8.2 100 0.0334 4.40
JPRD 1004-5R6M - □ 5.6 100 0.0231 5.30
JPRD 1004-6R8M - □ 6.8 100 0.0270 4.80
JPRD 1004-3R8M - □ 3.8 100 0.0130 6.00
JPRD 1004-5R2M - □ 5.2 100 0.0220 5.50
JPRD 1004-1R5N - □ 1.5 100 0.0114 9.00
JPRD 1004-2R2M - □ 2.2 100 0.0123 7.80
E F
JPRD 1004 10.0 ± 0.3 10.5 Max. 3.8 ± 0.2
SMD Power Coil-JPRD 1004 series
Part No. A B C D
1.70 7.30 3.60
No. Part No.
L Test RDC IDC
100 0.7560
Frequency Max. Max.
(μH) (KHz) (Ω) (A)
100 1.6100
0.92
JPRD 1004-331M - □ 330 100 1.0900 0.70
JPRD 1004-221M - □ 220
0.50
JPRD 1004-561M - □ 560 100 2.2000 0.40
JPRD 1004-471M - □ 470
Type JPRD 1004
Q'TY/Reel 500
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
■ SERIES LIST
■ PACKAGE
B
A
C 7.7
1.2
3.0
E
D
D
F